LOOP® Sail Hanks
®
KOHLHOFF LOOP® Hanks are nothing more than short rope
shackles which are ideal to attach sails to the forestay.
KOHLHOFF LOOP® Hanks are lightweight and small sized.
They do not cause any stain spots on the sail and it is not
necessary to tape them to protect the spinnaker.
KOHLHOFF LOOP® Hanks are strong and safe and can be
easily removed without any tools.
KOHLHOFF LOOP® Hanks are available in different sizes and
various lengths. Custom sizes are available on request.
KOHLHOFF LOOP® Hanks are made of Gottifredi Maffioli’s
Compact Braid, a polyurethane coated Dyneema® SK78
single braid. This high tech material is very strong, light, and
waterproof with outstanding abrasion resistance and very
low stretch.
LOOP® Sail Hanks mounted
www.kohlhoff-online.deTel. +49 (0)431-220 21-0
specialized in deck equipment
Product No. Description Material Rope Dia. Length open MWL/kg
L-LH2-075-3 LOOP® HANK 2  Standard Hank 2 mm Dyneema SK78 2 mm 75 mm 200
L-LH3-100-3 LOOP® HANK 3  Standard Hank 3 mm Dyneema SK78 3 mm 100 mm 400
L-LH4-110-3 LOOP® HANK 4  Standard Hank 4 mm Dyneema SK78 4 mm 110 mm 600
L-LH5-120-3 LOOP® HANK 5  Standard Hank 5 mm Dyneema SK78 5 mm 120 mm 1000
L-LH6-150-3 LOOP® HANK 6  Standard Hank 6 mm Dyneema SK78 6 mm 150 mm 1500
L-LH8-190-3 LOOP® HANK 8  Standard Hank 8 mm Dyneema SK78 8 mm 190 mm 2500